www.wimesure.fr • info@wimesure.fr • 01 30 47 22 00
Ph
ot
os
 n
on
 co
nt

31
0
ORDERING CODES
HD403TS1: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 4…20mA output. Measuring range:
HD4V3TS1: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 0…10Vdc output. Measuring range:
HD403TS2: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 4…20mA output. Measuring range:
HD4V3TS2: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 0…10Vdc output. Measuring range:
HD403TS3: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 4…20mA output. Measuring range:
HD4V3TS3: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 0…10Vdc output. Measuring range:
HD403TS4: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 4…20mA output. Measuring range:
with tripod.
HD4V3TS4: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 0…10Vdc output. Measuring range:
with tripod.
How to compose your purchasing code

31
0
ORDERING CODES
HD403TS1: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 4…20mA output. Measuring range:
HD4V3TS1: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 0…10Vdc output. Measuring range:
HD403TS2: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 4…20mA output. Measuring range:
HD4V3TS2: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 0…10Vdc output. Measuring range:
HD403TS3: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 4…20mA output. Measuring range:
HD4V3TS3: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 0…10Vdc output. Measuring range:
HD403TS4: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 4…20mA output. Measuring range:
with tripod.
HD4V3TS4: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 0…10Vdc output. Measuring range:
with tripod.
How to compose your purchasing code
Dimensions
58
.0
 m
m
65.0 mm35.0 mm
46.5 mm
35
.5
 m
m
Ø3.4 mm
Ø3.4 mm
PG7
PG7
Template
H D 4   3 T S
1
2
3
4
0
V
Sonde omnidirectionnelle HD403TS2
Sonde omnidirectionnelle HD403TS4 et HD4V3TS4
HD403TS2 : Anémomètre à fil chaud
Sortie : 4-20mA
Plage de mesure : 0,1...5m/s
Sonde omnidirectionnelle Ø8mm
Longueur de câble 2 m
HD403TS4 : Anémomètre à fil chaud
Sortie : 4-20mA
Plage de mesure : 0,1...5m/s
Sonde omnidirectionnelle avec boîtier de protection Ø8mm
Longueur de câble : 2m
Avec trépied
HD4V3TS4 : Anémomètre à fil chaud
Sortie : 0...10 Vdc
Plage de mesure : 0,1...5m/s
Sonde omnidirectionnelle avec boîtier de protection Ø8mm
Longueur de câble : 2m
Avec trépied
0 = Sortie 4-20mA
V = Sortie 0-10Vdc
2 = Sonde omnidirectionnelle
4 = Sonde omnidirectionnelle avec
trépied
HD4	 3TS
HD403TS… and HD4V3TS… series of hotwire air speed transmitters are
used for measuring and controlling air speed in ventilation ducts, clean
rooms, extractor fans, as well as monitoring air quality (IAQ), etc.
These transmitters are equipped with a hotwire sensor, in the directional
or omnidirectional version.

SLOW FAST
JP
ORDERING CODES
HD4 3TS
Probe type
1 = directional probe
2 = omnidirectional probe
3 = flexible directional probe
4 = omnidirectional probe with tripod
Output
0 = 4…20 mA
V = 0…10 Vdc
Probe dimensions
Directional probe for HD403TS1 and HD4V3TS1
330
235
Ø8
Ø8
Ø8
Ø
17
Ø
17
Ø
17
250
Omnidirectional probe for HD403TS2 and HD4V3TS2
250
Ø8
Ø
17
Flexible directional probe for HD403TS3 and HD4V3TS3
330
235
Ø8
Ø8
Ø8
Ø
17
Ø
17
Ø
17
250
Omnidirectional probe for HD403TS4 and HD4V3TS4
DIMENSIONS
60
 m
m